
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

GAW Wednesday, 06 March 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 539915 Emerley Apollo John Williams 1 2,3,2 1/2 23 05/12/19 D Y Y 14 331.00 1 400m

 541654 Springvale Roxy Michael Giniotis 1 3,1,1 3/1/2 39 17/01/20 B Y Y 4 250.00 2 400m

 563748 Stevie Lee Rose Antonio Lagana 1 5,1,5 4/1/2 6 06/07/21 B Y 17 167.00 3 400m

 529390 Butter Up Again Timothy Richards 2 3,1,3 4/1/1 18 23/01/19 B Y Y 190.00 4 400m
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 567458 No Fines Adam Burda 1 1,3,7 5/1 2 17/01/22 B Y Y 1 239.00 1 400m

 566474 Sweet Treasure Rayelene Kelly 1 1,5,2 5/1 6 20/12/21 B Y 1 236.00 2 400m

 561051 Fawn Charger Donald Gordon 2 1,6,5 5/1 5 15/06/21 B Y Y 1 105.00 3 400m

 543389 Legendary Value Karen Wittholz 1 2,7,3 5/1 13 03/03/20 B Y Y 3 163.00 4 400m

 543422 Spring Elsie Vernon Anderson 1 3,5,4 5/1 3 11/03/20 B Y Y 3 111.00 5 400m

 541043 Flora Colossus Martin Doyle 1 1,1,3 5/1 19 02/01/20 D Y Y 13 310.00 6 400m

 541046 Makani Girl Martin Doyle 1 2,2,6 5/1 19 02/01/20 B Y Y 14 219.00 7 400m

 555654 Down Under Miss Tony Hinrichsen 1 3,5,1 5/1 7 03/12/20 B Y 14 208.00 8 400m

 552504 Well Played Colin Swain 1 2,3,4 5/1 5 17/12/20 D Y 14 194.00 9 400m

 547957 Alvin Rose Antonio Lagana 1 4,5,3 5/1 6 20/03/20 D Y 15 288.00 10 400m

 556603 Stealth Paul Fagan 1 4,7,3 5/1 15 13/12/20 D Y 15 154.00 11 400m

 538607 Loving The Cash Tony Hinrichsen 1 2,1,2 5/1 12 27/10/19 B Y 17 230.00 12 400m

 557079 Aston Monica Paul Fagan 1 4,3,2 5/1 7 15/01/21 B Y 234.00 13 400m

 573814 Alpha Bloke Donald Turner 1 7,1,3 5/1 2 29/03/22 D Y 183.00 14 400m

 543215 Correlate Tony Hinrichsen 1 5,2,6 5/1 13 03/02/20 B Y 182.00 15 400m

 548982 Zipping Campbell Elizabeth Harley 1 5,5,4 5/1 14 21/07/20 D Y 175.00 16 400m

 529394 Two Hands George Timothy Richards 1 2,1,5 5/1 31 23/01/19 D Y Y 156.00 17 400m

 542986 Wickham Timothy Richards 1 8,4,1 5/1 12 25/02/20 D Y Y 151.00 18 400m

 561670 Sir Patrick Timothy Richards 3 4,6,2 5/1 8 26/07/21 D Y 148.00 19 400m

 546657 Clips Darrell Johnstone 2 4,6,3 5/1 8 19/03/20 D Y 146.00 20 400m

 560117 Pumpkin Party Kevin Bewley 1 7,4,3 5/1 8 07/06/21 B Y 143.00 21 400m

 560104 No Idea Adam Burda 1 5,2,4 5/1 7 28/05/21 D Y Y 122.00 22 400m

 543082 Foul Play Leanne Fagan 1 7,7,3 5/1 13 27/02/20 D Y Y 116.00 23 400m
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 575967 Sand Dragon Brenda Oakey 1 1 6 1 06/08/22 D Y Y 1 151.20 1 400m

 567506 Obsession Nicole Price 1 2,1,1 6 4 06/01/22 D Y Y 3 186.00 2 400m

 568908 Send It Spice Yvonne Maxwell 1 2,4,2 6 3 15/02/22 D Y Y 3 178.00 3 400m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 1 2,4,6 6 1 15/02/22 D Y Y 3 156.00 4 400m

 556299 Centennial Vernon Anderson 1 2,6,2 6 2 03/03/21 B Y Y 3 137.00 5 400m

 563875 Spring Maze Vernon Anderson 1 3,5,6 6 1 10/10/21 D Y Y 3 122.00 6 400m

 556293 Compton Serena Donald Gordon 1 3,4,6 6 6 07/03/21 B Y Y 3 118.00 7 400m

 565913 Over Bite Rocky Brenda Oakey 1 3,7,5 6 3 09/12/21 D Y 3 98.00 8 400m

 559445 Lost At Sea John Cunningham 2 1,4,2 6 7 17/05/21 D Y Y 11 212.00 9 400m

 560111 Rocamadour Artemio Ieraci 1 2,2,1 6 11 07/06/21 D Y Y 14 298.00 10 400m

 559834 Bruisin' Bull Clint Trengove 1 3,5,4 6 10 29/05/21 D Y Y 14 196.00 11 400m

 564405 Transplant King Jason Dolan 2 6,2,8 6 4 28/10/21 D Y 15 264.00 12 400m

 541315 She's Fired Up Timothy Richards 1 4,1,4 6 10 28/01/20 B Y Y 166.00 13 400m

 560126 Golden Gangster Robert Isaacson 1 3,3,4 6 1 03/06/21 D Y Y 150.00 14 400m

 574499 Wood Carrier Steven Coates 1 4,2,5 6 5 16/10/20 D Y 144.00 15 400m

 562904 Ritza Riot Paul Turner 1 5,4,2 6 2 04/09/21 B Y 144.00 16 400m

 564789 Palace Prince Angela Modra 1 5,6,3 6 3 14/11/21 D Y Y 141.00 17 400m

 552098 Kilcoy Brae Anthony Nobes 1 3,1,4 6 6 08/09/20 D 140.00 18 400m

 561910 Aston Sparkling Paul Fagan 1 4,4,2 6 2 04/05/21 B Y 125.00 19 400m

 557456 Bulsara Tanya Bialek 1 4,3,4 6 4 07/04/21 D Y Y 118.00 20 400m

 571165 Rain On Me John Cunningham 1 6,7,1 6 1 09/04/22 B Y Y 114.00 21 400m

 564680 Full On Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 4,5,2 6 1 06/11/21 B Y Y 111.00 22 400m

 564991 Aston Zampa Paul Fagan 1 6,6,2 6 2 04/09/21 D Y 110.00 23 400m

 542980 Spinning Pixie Timothy Richards 3 5,8,3 6 10 25/02/20 B Y Y 104.00 24 400m

 553449 Talent Scout Leanne Fagan 1 5,6,6 6 1 08/01/21 D Y Y 100.00 25 400m

 545984 Lektra Asha Donald Gordon 1 7,3,6 6 5 16/01/20 B Y 91.00 26 400m

 572593 Bomber Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 6,7,1 6 1 11/05/22 D Y Y 87.00 27 400m

 563874 Spring Loreto Vernon Anderson 1 4,4,5 6 1 10/10/21 B Y Y 76.00 28 400m

 564788 Post Master John Williams 1 7,5,7 6 1 14/11/21 D Y Y 70.00 29 400m

 564684 Phantom Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 5,8,7 6 1 06/11/21 D Y Y 69.00 30 400m

 568483 Todd's Pearl Paul Somerset 1 5,6,8 6 2 12/02/22 B Y Y 64.00 31 400m
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 573756 Magic Temerity Yvonne Maxwell 1 4 M/1 10/06/22 B Y Y 19 58.80 1 400m

 577560 As Charged John Cunningham 1 M/1 09/10/22 B Y Y 2 400m

 576765 Blonde Butterfly Paul Fagan 1 M/1 30/06/22 B 3 400m

 567462 Commando Raid Adam Burda 1 6,3,3 M/1 17/01/22 B Y Y 114.00 4 400m

 575972 Sweet Ivy Brenda Oakey 1 4,2,3 M/1 06/08/22 B Y Y 113.47 5 400m

 572178 Coobowie Boy Robert Isaacson 1 2,4,4 M/1 07/02/22 D Y 84.00 6 400m

 563879 Spring Cory Vernon Anderson 1 5,6,5 M/1 10/10/21 D Y Y 80.00 7 400m

 559446 Past President Steven Brook 1 4 M/1 17/05/21 D Y Y 58.80 8 400m

 573755 Temerity Sprite Yvonne Maxwell 1 5 M/1 10/06/22 B Y Y 50.40 9 400m
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 556097 Coco Coaster David Perry 2 7,6,3 4/1/2 7 14/12/20 B Y 136.00 1 531m
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 554482 Elegant Ritzy Richard Stasiak 1 1,1,4 5/1 10 28/01/21 B Y Y 13 150.00 1 531m

 547957 Alvin Rose Antonio Lagana 2 4,5,3 5/1 6 20/03/20 D Y 15 288.00 2 531m

 547065 Air Pumbaa Michael Giniotis 1 4,4(FEL),1 5/1 18 10/06/20 D Y Y 17 216.00 3 531m

 529390 Butter Up Again Timothy Richards 1 3,1,3 5/1 18 23/01/19 B Y Y 190.00 4 531m

 529394 Two Hands George Timothy Richards 2 2,1,5 5/1 31 23/01/19 D Y Y 156.00 5 531m

 542986 Wickham Timothy Richards 2 8,4,1 5/1 12 25/02/20 D Y Y 151.00 6 531m

 546657 Clips Darrell Johnstone 1 4,6,3 5/1 8 19/03/20 D Y 146.00 7 531m

 542980 Spinning Pixie Timothy Richards 2 5,8,3 5/1 10 25/02/20 B Y Y 104.00 8 531m
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 559445 Lost At Sea John Cunningham 1 1,4,2 6 7 17/05/21 D Y Y 11 212.00 1 531m

 542887 Love My Key Kathleen Johnstone 2 1,8,6 6 8 14/02/20 D Y 13 127.00 2 531m

 561051 Fawn Charger Donald Gordon 1 1,6,5 6 5 15/06/21 B Y Y 13 105.00 3 531m

 567159 Spontaneous Nicole Price 1 3,4,3 6 6 12/01/22 D Y Y 14 218.00 4 531m

 564405 Transplant King Jason Dolan 1 6,2,8 6 4 28/10/21 D Y 15 264.00 5 531m

 563597 Pat Mustard Trevor Sargent 2 8,2,3 6 1 29/09/21 D Y Y 15 155.00 6 531m

 541315 She's Fired Up Timothy Richards 2 4,1,4 6 10 28/01/20 B Y Y 166.00 7 531m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 2 2,4,6 6 1 15/02/22 D Y Y 156.00 8 531m

 561670 Sir Patrick Timothy Richards 2 4,6,2 6 8 26/07/21 D Y 148.00 9 531m

 558096 Elusive Beau Kevin Bewley 1 5,5,6 6 3 26/01/21 D Y 126.00 10 531m
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 553943 Kaison's Curse Clint Trengove 1 1,4,1 5/1 6 21/01/21 B Y Y 1 240.00 1 643m

 558176 See My Future Tracey Amos 1 3,5,6 5/1 6 24/04/21 B Y Y 14 188.00 2 643m

 556097 Coco Coaster David Perry 1 7,6,3 5/1 7 14/12/20 B Y 136.00 3 643m
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 559829 Lost Cause Kevin Bewley 1 2,5,4 6 4 31/05/21 D Y Y 3 151.00 1 643m

 542887 Love My Key Kathleen Johnstone 1 1,8,6 6 8 14/02/20 D Y 13 127.00 2 643m

 563597 Pat Mustard Trevor Sargent 1 8,2,3 6 1 29/09/21 D Y Y 15 155.00 3 643m

 549113 Chewdini John Cunningham 1 4,2,5 6 8 27/08/20 B Y Y 160.00 4 643m

 561670 Sir Patrick Timothy Richards 1 4,6,2 6 8 26/07/21 D Y 148.00 5 643m

 542980 Spinning Pixie Timothy Richards 1 5,8,3 6 10 25/02/20 B Y Y 104.00 6 643m
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 565515 Wait And See Donald Turner 1 3,3,4 M/1 22/11/21 D Y 14 132.00 1 643m
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